PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MR.  RAJENDRAN M

NO 12/1

KAMARAJAR STREET

THENI 625531
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 09/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

THENI ALLINAGARAM-TAMILNADU

: NO 422 - A, PERIYAKULAM ROAD,

OPP CONVENT,
THENI DIST

: THENI ALLINAGARAM 625531

: TAMIL NADU

: 98406 73333

: 0.00

. INR

: thoovanam.mrr@gmail.com

: 62189996

: 50100102090220 VRM POTENTIAL
: 29/01/2016

. Regular

HDFCO0000776 MICR : 625240102

. 776 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/08/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-9213 0000921321438424 | 01/08/19 50.00 568.45
21515946-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO

02/08/19 | APBS C- BLPGCM18964DT0108-1108570831 0000001157389765 | 02/08/19 197.41 765.86

03/08/19 | CASH DEP ALLINAGARAM 000000000000000 | 03/08/19 18,000.00 18,765.86

03/08/19 | POS 405988X XXX XX9880 PAY U-FLIPKART PA PO 0000120053973025 | 03/08/19 17,990.00 775.86
SDEBIT

04/08/19 | POS 405988X X XX XX 9880 SREE GOWMARIAMMA PO 0000921619790014 | 04/08/19 365.00 410.86
SDEBIT

05/08/19 | FT - CR - 50200015131240 - MONARCH INDUS 0000000000001849 | 05/08/19 37,950.00 38,360.86
TRIAL PRODUCTS (1) PVT LTD

05/08/19 | UPI-XXXXXX5062-SBIN0002277-921768544235- 0000921717340299 | 05/08/19 4,000.00 34,360.86
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/08/19 | INDIA BULLS 842472658-60399 000000000000000 | 05/08/19 4,970.00 29,390.86

05/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)31/07/19-A0OR1921787314 AOR1921787314311 | 05/08/19 23.60 29,367.26
311

06/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X9880-48208009-THENI 0000921812004730 | 06/08/19 4,500.00 24,867.26

06/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X 9880-48208009- THENI 0000921812004734 | 06/08/19 4,500.00 20,367.26

06/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 9880-48208009-THENI 0000921812004736 | 06/08/19 1,000.00 19,367.26

06/08/19 | ACH C- ALKPR4768D-AY 2019-20-CE1909397701 0000001242479506 | 06/08/19 9,560.00 28,927.26

06/08/19 | UPI-XXXXXX7622-CNRB0001020-921817625990- 0000921817882992 | 06/08/19 5,250.00 23,677.26
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X9880-02277093-THENI 0000921818024266 | 06/08/19 1,500.00 22,177.26

07/08/19 | CC 000545964X XXXXX9926 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000192597341 | 07/08/19 2,865.00 19,312.26

07/08/19 | CC 000517635X XXXXX5690 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000192781874 | 07/08/19 4,900.73 14,411.53

07/08/19 | EMI 60104430 CHQ S601044300111 081960104 000000000000000 | 07/08/19 7,476.00 6,935.53
430

07/08/19 | UPI-XXXXXX8016-CNRB0001020-921942851061- 0000921914174365 | 07/08/19 1,500.00 5,435.53
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/08/19 | CASH DEP ALLINAGARAM 000000000000000 | 08/08/19 10,000.00 15,435.53

08/08/19 | 20190808069955635746/PAY TMBILLPAYMENTPVT 0000192205382070 | 08/08/19 6,336.80 9,098.73

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR.  RAJENDRAN M
NO 12/1
KAMARAJAR STREET

THENI 625531
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 09/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

THENI ALLINAGARAM-TAMILNADU

: NO 422 - A, PERIYAKULAM ROAD,

OPP CONVENT,
THENI DIST

: THENI ALLINAGARAM 625531

: TAMIL NADU

: 98406 73333

: 0.00

. INR

: thoovanam.mrr@gmail.com

: 62189996

: 50100102090220 VRM POTENTIAL
: 29/01/2016

. Regular

HDFCO0000776 MICR : 625240102

. 776 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

08/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19
11/08/19

12/08/19
12/08/19

12/08/19
12/08/19

13/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

16/08/19

16/08/19
16/08/19

16/08/19

IMPS-922014379278-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE-H

DFC-XXXXXXXX0591-

NWD-405988X X X X X X9880-02277093-THENI

PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 9600960480 -

PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 9600960480 -

UPI-XXXXXX6590-SBIN0009107-922234797793-

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-9222

34301485-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO

NWD-405988X X X X X X9880-00835107-DINDIGUL

UPI-XXXXXX0698-1 DIBO00A 008-922345428003-

EXPENSE

108646135853/CCAPAY TMCOM

UPI-XXXXXX0790-1BKL0001578-922436854416-

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

NWD-405988X X X X X X9880-02277093-THENI

IMPS-922419817104-MERITUS MEDIA PVT LT-H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0420-FUND TRANSFER

UPI-XXXXXX8016-CNRB0001020-922536596938-

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)10/08/19-A0OR1922603006

399

IMPS-922616398079-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4325-SMARTCOIN ACCOUNT
VE

RIFICATION

FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)12/08/19-AOR1922809372

214

50100102090246-TPT-NJP ON BEH RBK TR MR

IMPS-922820396320-ARUN  S-HDFC-XXXXXXXXX

XX1021-

UPI-XXXXXX6934-CNRB0004743-922840361874-

0000922014379278

0000922207007536

00001011L We2tAiy

00001012v85jGIdE

0000922217732290

0000922217737453

0000922218016369

0000922315009752

0000192248608394

0000922412105013

0000922417020220

0000922419817104

0000092259060358

AOR1922603006399

0000922616398079

AOR1922809372214

0000000401162078
0000922820396320

0000922820697070

08/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19

10/08/19
11/08/19

12/08/19
12/08/19

12/08/19
12/08/19

13/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

16/08/19

16/08/19
16/08/19

16/08/19

6,500.00
3,700.00
9,500.00
4,000.00
400.00
50.00
1,500.00
2,225.00
5,057.50
4,500.00
10,000.00
4,292.00
5,000.00
23.60
1.00
23.60
2,500.00
3,420.00
6,400.00

15,598.73

11,898.73

21,398.73

25,398.73

24,998.73

24,948.73

23,448.73

21,223.73

16,166.23

11,666.23

1,666.23

5,958.23

958.23

934.63

935.63

912.03

3,412.03

6,832.03

432.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Address

MR.  RAJENDRAN M
NO 12/1
KAMARAJAR STREET

THENI 625531
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 09/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

THENI ALLINAGARAM-TAMILNADU

: NO 422 - A, PERIYAKULAM ROAD,

OPP CONVENT,
THENI DIST

: THENI ALLINAGARAM 625531

: TAMIL NADU

: 98406 73333

: 0.00

. INR

: thoovanam.mrr@gmail.com

: 62189996

: 50100102090220 VRM POTENTIAL
: 29/01/2016

. Regular

HDFCO0000776 MICR : 625240102

. 776 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X9880-02277045-THENI 0000922821029876 | 16/08/19 300.00 132.03
17/08/19 | 50100102090246-TPT-NJP TR MRAJENDRAN 0000000107878537 | 17/08/19 2,000.00 2,132.03
17/08/19 | UPI-XXXXXX6115-SBIN0015491-922924375647- 0000922912595429 | 17/08/19 2,000.00 132.03
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/08/19 | UPI-RAGHUNANTHAN 0000923011838273 | 18/08/19 1,000.00 1,132.03
R-RAINANTH@OKAXIS-CNRBO
000000-923011800704-UPI
18/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X9880-07470799-THENI 0000923011419428 | 18/08/19 1,000.00 132.03
18/08/19 | UPI-RAGHUNANTHAN 0000923013309190 | 18/08/19 1.00 131.03
R-RAINANTH@OKAXIS-CNRB
0000000-923013223914-UPI
18/08/19 | UPI-MR RAJINIKANTH K-RAINBOWCOATINGRR@OK 0000923014482450 | 18/08/19 1.00 132.03
AXI1S-ClUB0000368-923014759508-UPI
18/08/19 | UPI-MR RAJINIKANTH K-RAINBOWCOATINGRR@OK 0000923014483408 | 18/08/19 500.00 632.03
AXIS-CIUB0000368-923014761609-UPI
19/08/19 | CASH DEP HOSUR DENKAN 000000000000000 | 19/08/19 20,000.00 20,632.03
19/08/19 | 20190819056989866906/PAY TMKRAZY BEE 0000192313969887 | 19/08/19 8,212.34 12,419.69
19/08/19 | IMPS-923112344125-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H 0000923112344125 | 19/08/19 7,410.00 19,829.69
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-DISBURSAL KB190819QT
uoG
19/08/19 | NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-SUNIDHI CAPITAL PVT 000CMS1210777190 | 19/08/19 3,600.00 23,429.69
LTD-RAJENDRAN M-CMS1210777190
20/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X 9880-48208009-THENI 0000923210006686 | 20/08/19 4,500.00 18,929.69
20/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X 9880-48208009-THENI 0000923210006687 | 20/08/19 500.00 18,429.69
20/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)17/08/19-A0OR1923216861 AOR1923216861478 | 20/08/19 23.60 18,406.09
478
21/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)18/08/19-AOR1923318956 AOR1923318956410 | 21/08/19 23.60 18,382.49
410
21/08/19 | 3RD PARTY CASH TXN INC GST 190819-MIR192 MIR1923318579294 | 21/08/19 177.00 18,205.49
3318579294
21/08/19 | 20190821057227532901/PAY TMBILLPAYMENTPVT 0000192335918069 | 21/08/19 7,486.80 10,718.69
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggﬁnntt. branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z27

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4

Account Branch : THENI ALLINAGARAM-TAMILNADU

Address : NO 422 - A, PERIYAKULAM ROAD,
OPP CONVENT,
THENI DIST
City : THENI ALLINAGARAM 625531
MR. RAJENDRANM State : TAMIL NADU
NO 12/1 Phone no. : 98406 73333
KAMARAJAR STREET OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : thoovanam.mrr@gmail.com
THENI 625531 Cust ID : 62189996
TAMIL NADU INDIA Account No : 50100102090220 VRM POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 29/01/2016
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000776 MICR : 625240102
Branch Code . 776 Product Code : 114
Nomination : Registered
From : 01/08/2019 To : 09/01/2020 Statement of account
21/08/19 | IMPS-923315189928-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000923315189928 | 21/08/19 7,000.00 17,718.69
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE
SPRIVATE FUND TRANSFER
22/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)20/08/19-A0OR1923421106 AOR1923421106201 | 22/08/19 47.20 17,671.49
201
22/08/19 | FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)20/08/19-A0OR192342 AOR1923421173166 | 22/08/19 10.04 17,661.45
1173166
23/08/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-9235 0000923522070698 | 23/08/19 35.00 17,626.45
22128307-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO
25/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X9880-02277093-THENI 0000923718031580 | 25/08/19 10,000.00 7,626.45
25/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X9880-02277093-THENI 0000923719018299 | 25/08/19 4,200.00 3,426.45
26/08/19 | IMPS-923810535000-ARUN S-HDFC-XXXXXXXXX 0000923810535000 | 26/08/19 2,500.00 5,926.45
XX1021-
26/08/19 | 108654300316/CCAPAY TMCOM 0000192389360148 | 26/08/19 5,057.50 868.95
26/08/19 | 60104430-EMI RTN CHARGES-JANUARY - 280219 MIR1923524045080 | 26/08/19 24.03 844.92
-MIR1923524045080
26/08/19 | IMPS-923819482112-MERITUS MEDIA PVT LT-H 0000923819482112 | 26/08/19 5,150.40 5,995.32
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0420-FUND TRANSFER
27/08/19 | 50400150338044- RD INSTALLMENT-AUG 2019 000000000000000 | 26/08/19 1,000.00 4,995.32
27/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X9880-TMB00702-MADURAI 0000923914929688 | 27/08/19 4,500.00 495.32
27/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)25/08/19-A0OR1923928485 AOR1923928485670 | 27/08/19 47.20 448.12
670
27/08/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-9239 0000923920152497 | 27/08/19 56.00 392.12
80750151-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO
28/08/19 | IMPS-924008705832-MR HARI SHANKAR S-HD 0000924008705832 | 28/08/19 2,000.00 2,392.12
FC-XXXXXXXXXXXXX6115-INETIMPS00095431456
28/08/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-9240 0000092409433953 | 28/08/19 50.00 2,342.12
18252623-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO
28/08/19 | UPI-PRABHU S 0000924010748558 | 28/08/19 219.00 2,123.12
M-LOVELYPRABHU91@OKHDFCBANK
-HDFC0000776-924010973583-TEMPERED GLASS
28/08/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000924010750339 | 28/08/19 11.00 2,134.12

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

MR.  RAJENDRAN M
NO 12/1
KAMARAJAR STREET

THENI 625531
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 09/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

THENI ALLINAGARAM-TAMILNADU

: NO 422 - A, PERIYAKULAM ROAD,

OPP CONVENT,
THENI DIST

: THENI ALLINAGARAM 625531

: TAMIL NADU

: 98406 73333

: 0.00

. INR

: thoovanam.mrr@gmail.com

: 62189996

: 50100102090220 VRM POTENTIAL
: 29/01/2016

. Regular

HDFCO0000776 MICR : 625240102

. 776 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

28/08/19

28/08/19

28/08/19
29/08/19

29/08/19

29/08/19

31/08/19

03/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

05/09/19

05/09/19

00553-924010428869-UPI

UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-924010429624-UPI
UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-924010431150-UPI

POS 405988X X XXX X9880 AMAZON POS DEBIT
FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)27/08/19-A0OR1924133282
327
IMPS-924116775953-CASHFREE-HDFC-X X XXX XXX
0175-BANK DETAILSVALIDATION CF
IMPS-924116497198-PASFAR TECHNOL OGIES -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-BRANCH
UPI-XXXXXX2165-CNRB0004684-924340624275-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
IMPS-924620572080-FULLERTONINDIACREDIT-H
DFC-XXXXXXX6048-52

NWD-405988X X X X XX 9880-004DM367-MADURAI
APBS C- BLPGCM24021DT0109-1136830604
20190904058760990732/PAY TMBILLPAYMENTPVT
UPI-XXXXXX5954-TM BL 0000007-924752790505-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
UPI-XXXXXX1193-KVBL0001261-924745574938-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

POS 405988X X XX XX 9880 THE CHENNAI POS DEB
IT

IMPS-924716111034-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE
SPRIVATE FUND TRANSFER
UPI-XXXXXX8495-UTIB0000299-924828939583-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
UPI-XXXXXX8495-UTIB0000299-924842145537-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE

0000924010752752

0000924010753257

0000Q97918397142
AOR1924133282327

0000924116775953

0000924116497198

0000924320512827

0000924620572080

0000924711763939

0000001826915229

0000192477027123

0000924713232137

0000924715719706

0000000000001080

0000924716111034

0000924814792567

0000924814796471

28/08/19

28/08/19

28/08/19
29/08/19

29/08/19

29/08/19

31/08/19

03/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

05/09/19

05/09/19

11.00
10.00
990.00
23.60
1.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
28,053.00
3,000.00
104.52
8,060.80
1,000.00
5,000.00
4,595.00
7,000.00
700.00
4,500.00

2,145.12

2,155.12

1,165.12

1,141.52

1,142.52

2,142.52

642.52

28,695.52

25,695.52

25,800.04

17,739.24

16,739.24

11,739.24

7,144.24

14,144.24

13,444.24

8,944.24

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Address

MR.  RAJENDRAN M

NO 12/1

KAMARAJAR STREET

THENI 625531
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nominatiol

From : 01/08/2019

n: Registered

To : 09/01/2020

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

THENI ALLINAGARAM-TAMILNADU

: NO 422 - A, PERIYAKULAM ROAD,

OPP CONVENT,
THENI DIST

: THENI ALLINAGARAM 625531

: TAMIL NADU

: 98406 73333

: 0.00

. INR

: thoovanam.mrr@gmail.com

: 62189996

: 50100102090220 VRM POTENTIAL
: 29/01/2016

. Regular

HDFCO0000776 MICR : 625240102

. 776 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

05/09/19 | INDIA BULLS 842472658-56145 000000000000000 | 05/09/19 4,970.00 3,974.24
06/09/19 | UPI-LOGESWARAN 0000924914147613 | 06/09/19 3,000.00 974.24
P-ASHOKMAILME23@OKHDFCBAN
K-HDFC0001875-924914557884-UPI
06/09/19 | CASH DEP ALLINAGARAM 000000000000000 | 06/09/19 14,000.00 14,974.24
06/09/19 | UPI-LOGESWARAN 0000924916759063 | 06/09/19 3,000.00 17,974.24
P-ASHOKMAILME23@OKHDFCBAN
K-HDFC0001875-924916992743-UPI
07/09/19 | CC 000517635X XXXXX5690 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000199127438 | 07/09/19 4,900.73 13,073.51
07/09/19 | CC 000545964X X XXX X9926 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000199277719 | 07/09/19 37,009.00 -23,935.49
07/09/19 | CC 000545964X XXXXX9926 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000199277720 | 07/09/19 37,009.00 13,073.51
07/09/19 | CC 000545964X X XXX X9926 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000199351108 | 07/09/19 3,748.00 9,325.51
07/09/19 | EMI 60104430 CHQ S601044300121 091960104 000000000000000 | 07/09/19 7,476.00 1,849.51
430
07/09/19 | IMPS-925018769372-ARUN S-HDFC-XXXXXXXXX 0000925018769372 | 07/09/19 3,920.00 5,769.51
XX1021-
09/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX9880-02277093-THENI 0000925208029071 | 09/09/19 3,000.00 2,769.51
09/09/19 | PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 9600960480 - 00000911R81quxXE2 | 09/09/19 3,000.00 5,769.51
09/09/19 | UPI-XXXXXX1193-KV BL0001261-925232949935- 0000925216483763 | 09/09/19 5,000.00 769.51
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/09/19 | SALARY UPLOAD FOR AUGUST 2019 0000909090412640 | 09/09/19 37,950.00 38,719.51
09/09/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X9880 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000925213468025 | 09/09/19 6,069.00 32,650.51
09/09/19 | UPI-XXXXXX0790-1BKL0001578-925219552702- 0000925219608221 | 09/09/19 4,500.00 28,150.51
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/09/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-9252 0000925220117872 | 09/09/19 50.00 28,100.51
80120575-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO
10/09/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-9253 0000925310590722 | 10/09/19 35.00 28,065.51
20126863-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO
10/09/19 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-9253 0000925315255083 | 10/09/19 50.00 28,015.51
60642063-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO
11/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X9880-02277022-THENI 0000925413006756 | 11/09/19 6,000.00 22,015.51
11/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X9880-02277022-THENI 0000925413002360 | 11/09/19 6,000.00 16,015.51
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

